
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
 

 
Gin 
                                           
House 
Gordons 
Bombay Sapphire 
Ophir 
Hendrick`s 
Tanqueray Seville 
Plymouth 
Tanqueray 
Sipsmith 
Martin Miller`s 
The Botanist 
Brockmans 
Tanqueray 10 
Gin Mare 
Pink Pepper 
La Mare Royal Gin 
Wheadons 
Nordes 
Larios 
Sippin  
Pink Granite 
Monkey 47 
Whitley Rhubarb 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

C.I. 
England 
England 
England 
Scotland 
England 
England 
England 
England 
Iceland 

Scotland 
England 
England 

Spain 
France 
Jersey 

Guernsey 
Spain 
Spain 
Jersey 
Jersey 

Germany 
C.I.                                      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

£4.90 
£5.10 
£5.50 
£5.60 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.60 
£5.60 
£5.30 
£5.30 
£6.20 
£6.50 
£6.20 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.00 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£5.90 
£6.20 
£6.25 
£7.50 
£6.30 



 

                       A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
A A Dishjghg 

 
Whiskey 
Famous Grouse 
Canadian Club 
Bell`s 
Jameson`s 
Glenfiddich 
Laphroaig 
Monkey Shoulder 
Makers Mark 
Haig 
Jack Daniels 
Tullamore D.E.W 
Tamnavulin 

 
Vodka 
House 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Ciroc 
 
 

Cognac 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 
Courvoisier V.S.O.P. 
Hennessey V.S. 
 
 

Calvados 
Ch. Du Breuil V.S.O.P 
Ch. Du Breuil 15 Ans  
Ch. Du Breuil 20 Ans 
 
 
 

Tequila 
Batanga 
1800 Tequila 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Scotland 
Canada 
Scotland 
Ireland 

Scotland 
Scotland 
Scotland 

U.S.A 
Scotland 

U.S.A 
Ireland 

           Scotland 
  
      
        
 

C.I. 
Poland 
France 
France 

 
 
 
 

 
France 
France 
France 

 
 
 
 

France 
France 
France 

 
 
 
 
 

Mexico 
Mexico 

 
 

 
 
 
 
               £5.00 

£4.95 
£4.95 
£5.15 
£5.35 
£5.35 
£5.35 
£5.75 
£6.95 

              £4.70 
£5.35 
£6.50 

 
    
 
 
            £4.90 

£5.80 
£5.80 
£5.80 

 
 
 
 

£5.80 
£5.90 
£5.50 

 
 
 

 

£4.80 
£6.90 
£8.00 

 
 

 
 
 

£4.75 
£5.75 

 
 



 

                       A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
A A Dishjghg 

 
 
 
Rum 
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan Spice 
Havana Club 3 Anos 
Indica 
Kraken Black Spiced 
Mount Gay Eclipse 
Indica Spiced 
Appleton Estate 
Mount Gay Black Barrell 
Zacapa 23 Yr. 
Mount Gay XO 
Doorly’s XO 
Plantation XO 
Plantation Reserve 
Stades White 
Stades Dark 
Doorly’s 5 Yr 
 
 

Liqueurs 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Rosso 
Aperol 
Archers  
Baileys 
Campari 
Cointreau 
Disaronno 
Jagermeister 
Kahlua 
Malibu 
Pernod 
Ricard 
Sambuca 
Southern Comfort 
Tia Maria 
Glayva 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cuba 
Jamaica 

Cuba 
Jersey 

Trinidad & Tobago 
Barbados 

Jersey 
Jamaica 
Barbados 

Guatemala 
Barbados 
Barbados 
Barbados 
Barbados 
Barbados 
Barbados 
Barbados 

 
 
 
                     
                 Italy 

Italy 
Italy 

England 
Ireland 

Italy 
France 

Italy 
Germany 
Mexico 

Barbados 
France 
France 

Italy 
U.S.A 

Jamaica 
Scotland 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£4.95 
£4.65 
£4.90 
£5.20 
£5.15 
£5.15 
£5.20 
£5.75 
£9.10 
£10.95 
£13.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 
£9.00 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 

 
 
 
 

 

                                
£4.60 
£4.60 
£4.65 
£4.70 
£5.15 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£5.15 
£4.70 
£4.70 
£4.70 
£4.70 
£5.10 
£4.70 
£4.95 
£4.70 



 

                       A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
A A Dishjghg 

 

 
 
Soft Drinks 
Coca-Cola 
Diet-Cola 
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic 
Fever-Tree Elderflower  
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 
Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 
J2O 
 
 
 

Tea/Coffee 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Latte 
English Breakfast Tea 
Herbal Teas 
 

 
Liqueur Coffee 
Irish 
Caribbean 
Normandy 
Royale 
Jamaican 
Baileys 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.50 

 
 

 
 

£2.60 
£3.10 
£3.10 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£2.90 
£2.90 

 
 
 
 

£7.60 
£7.60 
£7.60 
£7.60 
£7.60 
£7.60 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

                       A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
A A Dishjghg 

 
 
 
 

Bottled 
Beers 
 
Veltins 
Corona 
Magners Cider 
Brewdog Punk Ipa 
Brewdog Dead Pony 
Rekordelig Cider 
Pure Gold 
Pure Ubu 
Mad Goose 
Session IPA 
Peroni 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£5.90 
£5.60 
£6.10 
£6.10 
£6.10 
£6.30 
£6.30 
£6.10 
£5.65 
£6.65 
£5.60 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


