

### <u>Gin</u>

C.I.	£4.90
England	£5.10
England	£5.50
England	£5.60
Scotland	£5.50
England	£5.50
England	£5.60
England	£5.60
England	£5.30
Iceland	£5.30
Scotland	£6.20
England	£6.50
England	£6.20
Spain	£6.00
France	£6.50
Jersey	£6.00
Guernsey	£5.50
Spain	£6.00
Spain	£5.90
Jersey	£6.20
Jersey	£6.25
Germany	£7.50
C.I.	£6.30
	England England Scotland England England England England England Iceland Scotland England England Scotland England Spain France Jersey Guernsey Spain Spain Jersey Jersey Germany



Whiskey Famous Grouse Canadian Club Bell`s Jameson`s Glenfiddich Laphroaig Monkey Shoulder Makers Mark Haig Jack Daniels Tullamore D.E.W Tamnavulin	Scotland Canada Scotland Ireland Scotland Scotland Scotland U.S.A Scotland U.S.A Ireland Scotland	£5.00 £4.95 £4.95 £5.15 £5.35 £5.35 £5.75 £6.95 £4.70 £5.35 £6.50
Vodka House Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc	C.I. Poland France France	£4.90 £5.80 £5.80
Cognac Remy Martin V.S.O.P. Courvoisier V.S.O.P. Hennessey V.S.	France France France	£5.80 £5.90 £5.50
Calvados Ch. Du Breuil V.S.O.P Ch. Du Breuil 15 Ans Ch. Du Breuil 20 Ans	France France France	£4.80 £6.90 £8.00
Tequila  Batanga 1800 Tequila	Mexico Mexico	£4.75 £5.75

|--|

Bacardi	Cuba	£4.95
Captain Morgan Spice	Jamaica	£4.65
Havana Club 3 Anos	Cuba	£4.90
Indica	Jersey	£5.20
Kraken Black Spiced	Trinidad & Tobago	£5.15
Mount Gay Eclipse	Barbados	£5.15
Indica Spiced	Jersey	£5.20
Appleton Estate	Jamaica	£5.75
Mount Gay Black Barrell	Barbados	£9.10
Zacapa 23 Yr.	Guatemala	£10.95
Mount Gay XO	Barbados	£13.00
Doorly's XO	Barbados	£12.00
Plantation XO	Barbados	£13.00
Plantation Reserve	Barbados	£9.00
Stades White	Barbados	£5.50
Stades Dark	Barbados	£5.50
Doorly's 5 Yr	Barbados	£6.00

#### Liqueurs

<u> </u>		
Martini Extra Dry	Italy	£4.60
Martini Rosso	Italy	£4.60
Aperol	Italy	£4.65
Archers	England	£4.70
Baileys	Ireland	£5.15
Campari	Italy	
Cointreau	France	£4.95
Disaronno		£4.95
Jagermeister	Italy	£4.95
Kahlua	Germany	£5.15
	Mexico	£4.70
Malibu	Barbados	£4.70
Pernod	France	£4.70
Ricard	France	£4.70
Sambuca	Italy	£5.10
Southern Comfort	U.S.A	£4.70
Tia Maria	Jamaica	£4.95
Glayva	Scotland	£4.70
	5553114	& <del>4.</del> /∪

Soft Drinks Coca-Cola Diet-Cola Fever-Tree Tonic Water Fever-Tree Light Tonic Fever-Tree Elderflower Fever-Tree Ginger Ale Fever-Tree Ginger Beer Apple Juice Orange Juice J20	£3.00 £3.00 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10
Tea/Coffee Espresso Double Espresso Americano Cappuccino Flat White Latte English Breakfast Tea Herbal Teas	£2.60 £3.10 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £2.90
Liqueur Coffee Irish Caribbean Normandy Royale Jamaican Raileys	£7.60 £7.60 £7.60 £7.60

£7.60

Baileys

### Bottled Beers

Veltins	£5.90
Corona	£5.60
Magners Cider	£6.10
Brewdog Punk Ipa	£6.10
Brewdog Dead Pony	£6.10
Rekordelig Cider	£6.30
Pure Gold	£6.30
Pure Ubu	£6.10
Mad Goose	£5.65
Session IPA	£6.65
Peroni	£5.60